Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BIDDERS CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Maintenance of CNG Fueling Stations

Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith

Telephone: 312-744-4910

Specification No: 121641 Lead Departments: Department of Fleet and Facility Management

Conference Date: June 4, 2015 Time: 10:00 AM

Conference Location 1685 N. Throop St., Chicago, IL

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Mike Smith

City Of Chicago

Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)

121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,

Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4910

Michael.Smith@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Pater

City of Chicago

Fleet and Facility Management
30 N LaSalle, 3 FI
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7399

Kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org

Kimberlei Aaron

City of Chicago

Fleet and Facility Management
30 N LaSalle, 3 FI
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6646

Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org

Rich Kroth

City of Chicago

Fleet and Facility Management
1685 N.. Throop St.
Chicago, IL 60642

312-742-3096

Rich.Kroth@cityofchicago.org

Jim Opoka

City of Chicago

Dept of Finance
Risk Management Office
Chicago, IL

312-747-7862

James.opoka@cityofchicago.org

Gail Steffen

Peralta Garcia

516 N. Ogden # 123
Chicago, IL 60642

312-371-7810

gail@peraltagarcia.com

 Jill Duran

City of Chicago

Fleet and Facility Management
1685 N. Throop St.
Chicago, IL 60642

312-744-5666

JDuran@cityofchicago.org
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Conference Location 1685 N. Throop St.. Chicago. IL

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Travis Wilson

City of Chicago
College Intern

Brittney Stanford City of Chicago
College Intern
Patrick Zeiter ZeitEnergy LLC 1717 McKinney Ave., #700 214-244-1926

Dallas, TX 75202

Patrick@zeitenergy.com

Richard DeBoer

Ozinga Energy

19001 Old LaGrange Rd,
Ste. 300
Mokena, IL 60448

708-326-4255

richdeboer@ozinga.com

Dave Westerveld

Ozinga Energy

19001 Old LaGrange Rd,
Ste. 300
Mokena, IL 60448

312-907-7207

DaveWesterveld@Ozinga.com

Leonard Green Walsh 929 West Adams Street 312-563-5400 lgreen@walshgroup.com
Construction Chicago, IL 60607

Kayla Allen Walsh 929 West Adams Street kallen@walshgroup.com
Construction Chicago, IL 60607
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Oak Brook
Jack Sullivan Mechanical 961 South Route 83 630-941-3555

Services, Inc.

Elmhurst, IL 60126

jacks@omshvac.com

C. John Schwab Dual Fuel 1245 Paramount Parkway 630-406-5700 | John@DiversifiedFleetServices.com
Batavia, [L 60510
Eric Schwab Dual Fuel 1245 Paramount Parkway 630-406-5700

Batavia, IL 60510

Eric@DiversifiedFleetServices.com

Nick Massarella

Chicago United
Industries

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 815
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471

Monica@cuiltd.com

Brian Houston

Clean Energy

615 N. Market Street
Winamac, IN 46996

574-297-4576

bhouston@cleanenergyfuels.com

Stenstrom

Matt Dacio Petroleum 328 Eisenhower Lane North 708-485-4105 MattD@Rstenstrom.com
Services Group Lombard, IL 60148
Stenstrom

Dan Battist Petroleum 328 Eisenhower Lane North 708-485-4105 danb@Rstenstrom.com

Services Group

Lombard, IL 60148
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